
A Continuum
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Enlightenment

and the 

birth of modernity
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Monster fonts

Fat Faces
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Here come 

the machines

Interlude !
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Reaction

reform

new traditionalism
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 Times New Roman!
 ‘designed’ by 
Stanley Morison 
in 1932 
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Into Modernity
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Typography

13



#83



#84



#85



#86



#87



#88



#89



#90



#91



#92



#93



#94



#95



#96



Univers!
designed by
Adrian Frutiger
in 1957
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Helvetica!
designed by
Max Miedinger
& Eduard Hoffman
in 1957
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Beyond

Modernism?
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